

Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/10/22/2015
Type of Repair : Accident Repair
Vehicle Registration Number : SHD6070S

Company Type : Strides Taxi Pte Ltd
Estimation ID : EST-19542-ID
Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Insurance Company Name : AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
Accident Date and Time : 05/10/2022 03:45 AM
Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

Documents / Photographs

[View Documents / Photographs](#)

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
Standard	Main			COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY	1	478.90	478.90	30.00	335.23	Replace	1	0	Repair	R
Standard	Main			REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	360.10	360.10	30.00	252.07	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 1	2	4.30	8.60	30.00	6.02	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 2	2	4.30	8.60	30.00	6.02	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 3	2	4.30	8.60	30.00	6.02	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	3	2.50	7.50	30.00	5.25	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	1	12.30	12.30	30.00	8.61	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			STOPPER, RR BUMPER, RH & LH	1	4.80	4.80	30.00	3.36	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, LH	1	127.40	127.40	30.00	89.18	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	127.40	127.40	30.00	89.18	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	4.80	48.00	30.00	33.60	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1	623.50	623.50	30.00	436.45	Replace	1	436.45	Replace	7 See
Standard	Main			FILLER, RR BUMPER , LH	1	168.60	168.60	30.00	118.02	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11
Standard	Main			ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL KEY	1	78.00	78.00	10.00	70.20	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X11

Total Spare Part Cost 4,709.44

Surveyor Total 602.77

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Spare Part Cost 3,767.55

Final Sur Total 482.22

10/6/22, 5:11 PM

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
Standard	Main			LENS & BODY ASSY, RR BUMPER, LH	1	544.40	544.40	10.00	489.96	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
Standard	Main			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, LH	1	261.60	261.60	30.00	183.12	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
Standard	Main			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER CENTER	1	249.10	249.10	30.00	174.37	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
Standard	Main			TAIL GATE PANEL SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR	1	1,238.40	1,238.40	30.00	866.88	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
Standard	Main			TAIL GATE BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH SUB-ASSY	1	992.30	992.30	30.00	694.61	Replace	1	0	Repair	R
Standard	Main			NAME PLATE (HYBRID), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	59.10	59.10	30.00	41.37	Replace	1	41.37	Replace	Re
Standard	Main			NAME PLATE (PRIUS), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	59.10	59.10	30.00	41.37	Replace	1	41.37	Replace	Re
Standard	Main			STRIDES LOGO	1	7.80	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	1	7.80	Replace	Re
Standard	Main			STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	1	21.60	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	1	21.60	Replace	Re
Standard	Main			END PANEL SUB-ASSY, BODY LOWER BACK	1	707.10	707.10	30.00	494.97	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
Standard	Main			EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR	1	77.40	77.40	30.00	54.18	Replace	1	54.18	Replace	Re
Total Spare Part Cost									4,709.44	Surveyor Total 602.77				
Lump Sum Discount (%)									20.00	Lump Sum Dis (%) 20				
Final Spare Part Cost									3,767.55	Final Sur Total 482.22				

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	676.00	300	
Total:			676.00	300.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200	
2	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	0	X

5:11 PM

https://vacswb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
3	Main	TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0 X11	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE	378.00	0 X11	
5	Main	TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	180.00	100	
Total:			1,296.00	300.00 ✓	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0 X11	
2	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	120.00	0 X11	
3	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	0 X11	
4	Main	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	0 X11	
5	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0 X11	
Total:			500.00	0.00	

Summary

	Estimator Assessment(\$)	Surveyor Assessment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	3,767.55	482.22
Total Labour Cost	676.00	300.00
Total Spray Painting	1,296.00	300.00
Other	500.00	0.00
Overall Total	6,239.55	1,082.22
Lump Sum Repair Option	☒	☒
Lump Sum Total	6,250.00	1,100.00
Surveyor Approved Amount		1,100.00
No of Repair Days*	4	3
Remarks		lump sum repair / resurvey after repair
Surveyor Name		Rasul